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TILASTOTIEDOT

Voimassa oleva asemakaava

Kayttotarkoitus

Tehdaskorttelialue (TK)
Toimistorakennusten korttelialue
(KT)

Satama-alue (LS)

Katu

Yhteensa

Asemakaavan muutosehdotus

Kayttotarkoitus

Toimitilarakennusten korttelialue
(KTY-1)

Kulttuurirakennusten korttelialue
(YY)

Urheilu-, virkistys- ja tapahtumapal-
velujen alue (VU)

Katu

Yhteensa

Pinta-ala
m2

23 834
5434

1114
8 985

39 367

Pinta-ala
m2

6 375
13 193
13 604

6 195

39 367

Kerrosala
k-m?2

0
28 300

0
0

28 300

Kerrosala
k-m?

35000
12 100
0

0

47 100



